
This summer, take the whole family to the ballpark!  
 
Catch the Angels Express Bus nonstop service to the Big A. Get dropped off at the stadium parking lot. 
During July and August, kids 18 and under ride free to Angels weekday home games that start at 7:05 
p.m. 
 
Kids ride FREE to these games: 
 

 Friday July 15: Angels v Chicago White Sox 

 Monday July 18: Angels v Texas Rangers * 

 Tuesday July 19: Angels v Texas Rangers * 
 Wednesday July 20: Angels v Texas Rangers 

 Thursday July 28: Angels v Boston Red Sox 

 Friday July 29: Angels v Boston Red Sox 
 Tuesday August 2: Angels v Oakland Athletics 

 Wednesday August 3: Angels v Oakland Athletics * 

 Monday August 15: Angels v Seattle Mariners * 
 Tuesday August 16: Angels v Seattle Mariners * 

 Wednesday August 17: Angels v Seattle Mariners * 

 Thursday August 18: Angels v Seattle Mariners 
 Friday August 19: Angels v New York Yankees 

 Monday August 29: Angels v Cincinnati Reds * 

 Tuesday August 30: Angels v Cincinnati Reds  *                    
 

* For an even better value, these games offer 50% off game tickets!  
    Visit Angels.com/OCBus for details. 
 

Location 
- Angels Express Bus (Route 656 departs from the Goldenwest Transportation Center, 7301 

Center Ave., Huntington Beach. Parking is free. 
- Drops off and picks up at the stadium. 

 
Schedules 

- Buses depart the Goldenwest Transportation Center at 5:15, 5:30 and 5:45 p.m. from Dock 9 & 
10. 

- Buses depart Angel Stadium as they fill up. Last bus departs 30 minutes after the game ends.  
 
Fares 

- Regular: $2 each way 
- Seniors: 75 cents each way 

 


